© 2020 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 011020
littelfuse.com 1 of 1
Product Datasheet
Features and Benefits
• Amperages 20A to 60A
• LP JCASE Fuse offers size and weight benefits over MAXI
Fuse and holders

 Wire Insulation: GXL (Standard)
Contacts: C194 Copper Alloy: Tin-Plated
Ordering Information
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION WIRE DIAMETER LEAD LENGTH MOUNTING COLOR COVER
HLJC1001G Standard LP JCASE Fuse Holder with Cover 10AWG (GXL) A:102mm    B:102mm In-Line Red Yes
HLJC1002G Standard LP JCASE Fuse Holder with Cover 8AWG (GXL) A:102mm    B:102mm In-Line Red Yes
HLJC1002GA Standard LP JCASE Fuse Holder with Cover - UL10198 8AWG (GXL) A:102mm    B:102mm In-Line Red Yes
HLJC2002G Standard LP JCASE Fuse Holder with Cover 8AWG (GXL) A:102mm    B:102mm Mounting Bracket Red Yes
Fuses sold separately
LP JCASE Series Fuses